Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.02
57.45
2:11.49
36.86
1:24.32
28.71
1:06.68
30.19
1:06.05
2:26.30
2:26.78

SC Time

25.62
55.68
2:06.31
4:56.17
34.32
1:15.24
2:57.58
27.87
1:07.58
29.01
1:02.08
2:15.02
2:19.13
5:28.11

1:03.99

Converted
to SC

26.20
56.00
2:08.80
36.00
1:22.80
28.00
1:05.50
29.50
1:04.80
2:24.00
2:24.10

Converted
to LC

26.40
57.20
2:09.00
5:00.90
35.20
1:16.90
3:00.50
28.50
1:08.70
29.70
1:03.40
2:17.50
2:21.90
5:33.40

1:04.00

LC WA
Pts

463
542
466
348
306
466
407
474
476
447

468

SC WA
Pts

487
522
486
368
384
396
309
475
353
442
471
478
489
366
456

Date

02/07/16
17/01/16
10/01/15
02/07/16
30/11/13
03/07/16
02/07/16
17/01/16
01/05/16
03/05/14
01/05/16

Date

17/10/15
07/02/16
12/04/14
23/11/112
07/02/16
06/02/16
02/11/13
17/07/16
08/03/14
23/01/16
07/02/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
16/03/13
17/07/16

Meet

50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016

Venue

Eindhoven
Sheffield
Sheffield
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Louth
Leicester
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Licence

GBR397
EM160127
EM150072
GBR397
NE3174
GBR397
GBR397
EM160127
EM160780
EMR411

EM160780

License

EM150590
EM160115
EM4056
EM2825
EM160115
EM160115
EM3320
EM161551
CC4015
EM160114
EM160115
EM160115
EM160115
CC3003
EM161551
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Level
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