Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	27.02	26.20	463	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	GBR397	1
100 Freestyle	57.45	56.00	542	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM160127	1
200 Freestyle	2:11.49	2:08.80	466	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150072	1
50 Breaststroke	36.86	36.00	348	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	GBR397	1
100 Breaststroke	1:24.32	1:22.80	306	30/11/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	NE3174	3
50 Butterfly	28.71	28.00	466	03/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	GBR397	1
100 Butterfly	1:06.68	1:05.50	407	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	GBR397	1
50 Backstroke	30.19	29.50	474	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM160127	1
100 Backstroke	1:06.05	1:04.80	476	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	EM160780	1
200 Backstroke	2:26.30	2:24.00	447	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	EMR411	1
200 Individual Medley	2:26.78	2:24.10	468	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	EM160780	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.62	26.40	487	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150590	2
100 Freestyle	55.68	57.20	522	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	EM160115	2
200 Freestyle	2:06.31	2:09.00	486	12/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	EM4056	2
400 Freestyle	4:56.17	5:00.90	368	23/11/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	EM2825	4
50 Breaststroke	34.32	35.20	384	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	EM160115	2
100 Breaststroke	1:15.24	1:16.90	396	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	EM160115	2
200 Breaststroke	2:57.58	3:00.50	309	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	EM3320	3
50 Butterfly	27.87	28.50	475	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	EM161551	4
100 Butterfly	1:07.58	1:08.70	353	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	CC4015	2
50 Backstroke	29.01	29.70	442	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	EM160114	2
100 Backstroke	1:02.08	1:03.40	471	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	EM160115	2
200 Backstroke	2:15.02	2:17.50	478	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	EM160115	2
200 Individual Medley	2:19.13	2:21.90	489	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	EM160115	2
400 Individual Medley	5:28.11	5:33.40	366	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	CC3003	2
100 Individual Medley	1:03.99	1:04.00	456	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	EM161551	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS